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Чемпіонат U-21
2020/21 11-й тур, Матч №76

Четвер, 26.11.2020, 12:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 7°C.

«Львів» Львів

1 : 2

«Маріуполь» Маріуполь

1 Лалак Юрій
4 Савошко Олександр
15 Михайлів Євгеній
2 Григоращук Степан
5 Демків Станіслав (К)
8 Малашевський Остап
9 Ременяк Артур
13 Хімчак Максим
6 Челіч Макс Джурай
20 Чір'як Фране
77 Феліпе

Запасні
12 Серватяк Максим
3 Крушинський Борис
16 Топчій Сергій
10 Пентелейчук Дмитро
11 Гураль Роман
7 Шута Артур-Богдан
14 Брама Максим

Тренер
Шумський Віталій

1 Поспєлов Артем (К)
22 Велєв Вячеслав
27 Мамросенко Іван
3 Шушко Павло
4 Романюк Кирило
17 Співак Ігор
8 Вискребенцев Андрій
21 Прокопчук Дмитро
11 Кожевніков Олександр
54 Плакса Родіон
7 Літюк Гліб

Запасні
12 Зборщик Євгеній
30 Маслов Федір
9 Трофимюк Мирослав
31 Алізаде Тугай
15 Панченко Андрій
19 Козицький Микита
14 Поталов Богдан

Тренер
Грибанов Сергій

Арбітр:
Панчишин Дмитро
Асистент 1:
Маланчук Михайло
Асистент 2:
Гашков Євген
4-й арбітр:
Причина Софія
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Овчар Михайло
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Чемпіонат U-21, 2020/21, 11-й тур, Матч №76
Четвер, 26.11.2020, 12:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 7°C.

«Львів» Львів 1 : 2 «Маріуполь» Маріуполь
8 Малашевський Остап 44'

6 Челіч Макс Джурай
16 Топчій Сергій 46'

46' 54 Плакса Родіон
9 Трофимюк Мирослав

20 Чір'як Фране
3 Крушинський Борис 46'

77 Феліпе
7 Шута Артур-Богдан 46'

4 Савошко Олександр 59'

5 Демків Станіслав
10 Пентелейчук Дмитро 63'

68' 7 Літюк Гліб
19 Козицький Микита

73' 4 Романюк Кирило

82' 9 Трофимюк Мирослав
9 Ременяк Артур
11 Гураль Роман 85'

89' 17 Співак Ігор
14 Поталов Богдан

90' 4 Романюк Кирило

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


